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
ence & ASME certified preferred.
sales@dockworksmaine.com

LOADER/SLASHER OPERATOR for
Hancock County wood operation busi-
ness. Dean Young Forestry, 565-2709

MANAGER For Tobacco store. Manage-
rial experience a must. Benefits incld.
Please apply on our website at
www.cigaretshopper.com.

MEMBER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE

PART-TIME HERMON, Starting wage is
$14.40 per hour. EOE. Please forward
resume and cover letter by November
24th, 2015 for detailed information go
to http://www.seaboardfcu.com/employ
ment.aspx Apply Online Ph: 207-848-
9995

NOW HIRING: The By US Company is
looking for experienced winter person-
nel including: equipment operators,
plow truck drivers, & shovelers. Please
call us @ 1-800-253-3258.

RESIDENTIAL ROOFERS LLC

Seeking self-motivated worker, able to
install asphalt shingles & metal roof-
ing, in Bangor area. valid drivers lic. &
Exp. Req. 991-1502, after 5, lv msg.

ST. GEORGE MUNICIPAL

SCHOOL UNIT

K-8 SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER

St. George School is a community-
centered K-8 public school located

in Tenants Harbor, ME.

This job opening is effective
January 1, 2016.

Complete requirements & application
available at stgeorgemsu.org.

The position will remain open until
a suitable candidate is found.

Individuals interested should complete
the St. George Teacher Application

including a letter of interest & resume.

Submit application to:

St. George Municipal School Unit

Attn: Mike Felton, Superintendent

St. George School, PO Box 153

Tenants Harbor, ME 04860

m.felton@stgeorgeschool.org

s.vaitones@stgeorgemsu.org

TAXI DRIVERS Days/nights; Bangor
area, FT & PT. Drivers avg. $400-600/
wk. 249-0252 between 8a-8p

TECHS Kia, $15-20/hr, will train, sign
bonus, benefits 947-4559 Ext 125

Healthcare/Social Services117

CHIROPRACTIC ASSISTANT Orono
Chiropractic is seeking a full time indi-
vidual that will be involved in patient
care. Anatomy knowledge preferred
but not mandatory. To apply please re-
mit resume and cover letter via email
or mail 15 Forest Ave, Orono, ME
04473 Att:Natalie. SARS123@aol.com

CRMA LINCOLN, Part-time and per
diem CRMA's needed. Excellent start-
ing rate, plus $1.00/hour extra on
weekends, $0.50/hour overnights.
Sign on bonus offered. Great team,
small facility. Call 794-6086 or e-mail:
jsmith@northernpinescare.com

DSPS needed for part time, full time,
overnights, weekends. Openings
available in residential settings and
d a y p r o g r a m .
info@citizensofmaine.com or 862-2360

NOW HIRING THE FOLLOWING

POSITIONS FOR HOME HEALTH

CAREGIVERS AND STAFF RELIEF

* C.N.A. $10-$16 hr incl. staff relief
* PSS $9.50 - $14 hr incl. staff relief
* DSP/CRMA $10.50-$12.75 incl.
pay diff
* RN On Call $285/wk - Work from
home; computer and cell phone
provided

Benefits include: Guaranteed hours
based on availability, benefits after 6
months, merit pay increases, RN
supervision, In-services, and
Administrative Support 24 hours a
day. Telephony (no paperwork)

Apply on-line @ www.nehhc.com or in

person at 28 Gilman Plaza Suite 1

Bangor, Me 04401 207-945-3374

OFFICE COORDINATOR SCHEDULER

ELLSWORTH, Exp in front office, man-
age busy oral surg office 4 days/ 32hrs
Dental exp pref, not req. Email/fax re-
sume' bcurtisneoms@roadrunner.com
207-942-9525

Business Opportunities155

BODY SHOP AND EQUIPMENT

TIRED OF WATCHING THE BOSS LIVE
FAT FROM YOUR HARD WORK. Own
your own body shop for just $15,000.

Contact:
bodyshopsalebgr@gmail.com.

Apts. Efficiencies 210
BANGOR 1st flr, sm. cozy eff. clean,
neat, quiet. heat/utils pd. plowed $520.
No smoke/pets. 207-356-5117

BANGOR RIVERVIEW MOTEL

$199.95/wk, on bus rte, 1 mi. from
EMMC/malls. 947-0125

BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

BREWER Efficiency & 1 BR apt. avail-
able, $160-$200 week, $160 deposit.
All utilities & cable TV included. Small
dogs okay. Call 207-659-8499

Apts. Furnished 211
ELLSWORTH/SULLIVAN 1 BR, 26
Taunton Dr., Bay view, heat/HW incl., no
W/D hookup, $650/mo. 207-610-0490
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